
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
1 

26 
17 
23 
44 
33 
10 
43 

9 
11 

6 
99 
21 

4 
32 

5 
16 
88 

7 
62 

Name 
Liam LAWSON 
Gregoire SAUCY 
Igor FRAGA 
Caio COLLET 
Lirim ZENDELI 
Yuki TSUNODA 
Oliver RASMUSSEN 
Franco COLAPINTO 
Petr PTACEK 
Jackson WALLS 
Ido COHEN 
Rui ANDRADE 
Emilien DENNER 
Henning ENQVIST 
Jose Blanco 
Spike KOHLBECKER 
Amaury CORDEEL 
Lucas PETERSSON 
Axel GNOS 
Chelsea HERBERT 

Team/Sponsor 
M2 Competition 
Giles Motorsport 
M2 Competition 
MTEC Motorsport 
Giles Motorsport 
M2 Competition 
MTEC Motorsport 
Kiwi Motorsport 
MTEC Motorsport 
MTEC Motorsport 
M2 Competition 
M2 Competition 
M2 Competition 
Giles Motorsport 
Kiwi Motorsport 
Kiwi Motorsport 
Kiwi Motorsport 
MTEC Motorsport 
Kiwi Motorsport 
Giles Motorsport 

Class 
CTRS 
CTRS 
CTRS 
CTRS 
CTRS 
CTRS 
CTRS 
CTRS 
CTRS 
CTRS 
CTRS 
CTRS 
CTRS 
CTRS 
CTRS 
CTRS 
CTRS 
CTRS 
CTRS 
CTRS 

Overall BestTm 
1:28.938 
1:29.278 
1:29.649 
1:30.020 
1:30.100 
1:30.110 
1:30.120 
1:30.745 
1:30.790 
1:30.850 
1:31.217 
1:31.467 
1:31.539 
1:31.653 
1:31.815 
1:32.265 
1:32.341 
1:32.655 
1:32.698 
1:35.053 

In Session 
Test - Group A - 20 Mins 
Test - Group A - 20 Mins 
Test - Group A - 20 Mins 
Test Session 2 - 40 Minutes 
Test Session 1 - 40 Minutes 
Te s t  S e s s i o n  2  p a r t  B  -  2 7  m in u t e s  
Test - Group B - 20 Mins 
Te s t  S e s s i o n  2  p a r t  B  -  2 7  m in u t e s  
Test Session 1 - 40 Minutes 
Te s t  S e s s i o n  2  p a r t  B  -  2 7  m in u t e s  
Test - Group A - 20 Mins 
Te s t  S e s s i o n  2  p a r t  B  -  2 7  m in u t e s  
Te s t  S e s s i o n  2  p a r t  B  -  2 7  m in u t e s  
Te s t  S e s s i o n  2  p a r t  B  -  2 7  m in u t e s  
Te s t  S e s s i o n  2  p a r t  B  -  2 7  m in u t e s  
Test Session 2 - 40 Minutes 
Te s t  S e s s i o n  2  p a r t  B  -  2 7  m in u t e s  
Te s t  S e s s i o n  2  p a r t  B  -  2 7  m in u t e s  
Te s t  S e s s i o n  2  p a r t  B  -  2 7  m in u t e s  
Te s t  S e s s i o n  2  p a r t  B  -  2 7  m in u t e s  

Diff 

0.340 
0.711 
1.082 
1.162 
1.172 
1.182 
1.807 
1.852 
1.912 
2.279 
2.529 
2.601 
2.715 
2.877 
3.327 
3.403 
3.717 
3.760 
6.115 

Gap 

0.340 
0.371 
0.371 
0.080 
0.010 
0.010 
0.625 
0.045 
0.060 
0.367 
0.250 
0.072 
0.114 
0.162 
0.450 
0.076 
0.314 
0.043 
2.355 
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Licensed to:  Higlands Motorsport Park 

Castrol Toyota Racing Series Test Day 
Castrol Toyota Racing Series 

Best Times of the Day 

Highlands Full Track 4.100 km 


